Base Line	e Item Deta	ail			B & H Contracting Inc.		Clyde Lattimer and Son Const. Co., Inc.		A&J Construction		J. Fletcher Creamer and Son, Inc.		Montana Construction Corp, Inc	
Item No.	Unit Code	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT
1	1D10MOB	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
2	2H41TEC	1	L.S.	Soil Erosion	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00
3	2J01DES	1	L.S.	Demolition of Existing Structures	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
4	3A08ABC	400	S.Y.	Aggregate Base Course, 8" Thick	\$20.00	\$8,000.00	\$15.00	\$6,000.00	\$12.00	\$4,800.00	\$28.00	\$11,200.00	\$30.00	\$12,000.00
5	5ZL0078	1	Each	Manhole, Sanitary Sewer	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
6	5D10INC	8	C.Y.	Incidental Concrete	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$400.00	\$3,200.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$0.01	\$0.08
7	5K72CLB	120	L.F.	Chain Link Fence, Type II, 72" High	\$20.00	\$2,400.00	\$25.00	\$3,000.00	\$35.00	\$4,200.00	\$75.00	\$9,000.00	\$100.00	\$12,000.00
8	5ZL0044	30	L.F.	8" Polyvinyl Chloride Sewer Pipe	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$20.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$175.00	\$5,250.00	\$300.00	\$9,000.00
9	5ZL0116	1	L.S.	Pump Station Wet Well	\$176,300.00	\$176,300.00	\$287,000.00	\$287,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
10	5ZL0117	1	L.S.	Pump Station Valve Vault	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
11	5ZL0118	1	L.S.	Pump Station Comminutor Chamber Modifications	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
12	N2C0017	400	S.Y.	Filter Fabric	\$3.00	\$1,200.00	\$2.00	\$800.00	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$30.00	\$12,000.00
13	5ZL0079	25	L.F.	4" Ductile Iron Sewer Force Main Pipe	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$300.00	\$7,500.00
14	5ZO0027	3	Each	Bollards	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$300.00	\$900.00
15	N1D0001	1	L.S.	As-Built Survey	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
16	6A00068	1	L.S.	Electrical Work	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$67,500.00	\$67,500.00	\$78,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
Base Total						\$360,100.00		\$440,000.00		\$489,900.00		\$523,300.00		\$769,400.08

Contract T700.152 - Bid Tabulation